FRBR TWISTED FATHER'S DAY CLASSIC
Saturday 5D Open - $750 Added - 1st Go

Sunday 5D Open - $100 Added - Roll Only - 2nd Go
Sunday 5D Open - $2500 added - 1st Go

Sunday - OBRA 1000 - 1st Go

Sunday 5D Open - $100 Added - Roll Only - 2nd Go
Saturday 5D Open - $100 Added - 2nd Go - Roll Only
Saturday 5D Open - $750 Added - 1st Go

Sunday 5D Open - $2500 added - 1st Go

Sunday 5D Open - $100 Added - Roll Only - 2nd Go
Sunday 5D Open - $2500 added - 1st Go

Sunday 5D Open - $2500 added - 1st Go

Saturday - OBRA 3500 - 1st Go

Sunday 5D Open - $100 Added - Roll Only - 2nd Go
Saturday 5D Open - $750 Added - 1st Go

Saturday 5D Open - $100 Added - 2nd Go - Roll Only
Saturday - OBRA 1000 - 1st Go

Saturday - OBRA 1000 - 1st Go

Sunday - OBRA 1000 - 1st Go

Sunday 5D Open - $100 Added - Roll Only - 2nd Go
Saturday - OBRA 3500/1000 Combined - 2nd Go
Sunday 5D Open - $2500 added - 1st Go

Sunday - OBRA 1000 - 2nd Go

Saturday 5D Open - $750 Added - 1st Go

Saturday 5D Open - $100 Added - 2nd Go - Roll Only
Sunday - OBRA 1000 - 2nd Go

Saturday - OBRA 1000 - 1st Go

Sunday - OBRA 1000 - 1st Go

Saturday - OBRA 3500/1000 Combined - 2nd Go
Sunday 5D Open - $2500 added - 1st Go

Saturday - OBRA 1000 - 1st Go

Sunday - OBRA 1000 - 1st Go

Sunday - OBRA 1000 - 2nd Go

Saturday - OBRA 3500/1000 Combined - 2nd Go
Saturday 5D Open - $100 Added - 2nd Go - Roll Only
Saturday 5D Open - $750 Added - 1st Go

Sunday 5D Open - $2500 added - 1st Go

Sunday 5D Open - $100 Added - Roll Only - 2nd Go
Saturday 5D Open - $750 Added - 1st Go

Saturday - OBRA 3500 - 1st Go

Sunday 5D Open - $2500 added - 1st Go

Sunday - OBRA 1000 - 2nd Go

Sunday 5D Open - $100 Added - Roll Only - 2nd Go
Saturday 5D Open - $750 Added - 1st Go

Saturday 5D Open - $750 Added - 1st Go

Saturday 5D Open - $100 Added - 2nd Go - Roll Only
Saturday 5D Open - $750 Added - 1st Go

Saturday 5D Open - $100 Added - 2nd Go - Roll Only
Sunday 5D Open - $2500 added - 1st Go

Sunday 5D Open - $100 Added - Roll Only - 2nd Go
Sunday 5D Open - $100 Added - Roll Only - 2nd Go
Saturday 5D Open - $750 Added - 1st Go

Sunday 5D Open - $2500 added - 1st Go

Saturday 5D Open - $750 Added - 1st Go

Sunday 5D Open - $2500 added - 1st Go

Sunday 5D Open - $100 Added - Roll Only - 2nd Go
Sunday 5D Open - $2500 added - 1st Go

Sunday - OBRA 3500 - 1st Go

Sunday - OBRA 3500 - 2nd Go - Roll Only

Saturday - OBRA 1000 - 1st Go

Saturday 5D Open - $750 Added - 1st Go

Sunday - OBRA 3500 - 2nd Go - Roll Only

Sunday 5D Open - $2500 added - 1st Go

Saturday - OBRA 3500/1000 - 2ND Go

Saturday - OBRA 3500 - 1st Go

Saturday 5D Open - $750 Added - 1st Go

Sunday - OBRA 3500 - 1st Go

Sunday 5D Open - $100 Added - Roll Only - 2nd Go
Saturday 5D Open - $100 Added - 2nd Go - Roll Only
Saturday 5D Open - $750 Added - 1st Go

Sunday 5D Open - $2500 added - 1st Go

Sunday 5D Open - $2500 added - 1st Go

Sunday 5D Open - $2500 added - 1st Go

Saturday 5D Open - $750 Added - 1st Go

Saturday 5D Open - $750 Added - 1st Go

Sunday 5D Open - $2500 added - 1st Go

Sunday 5D Open - $100 Added - Roll Only - 2nd Go
Saturday 5D Open - $100 Added - 2nd Go - Roll Only
Sunday - OBRA 1000 - 2nd Go

race_date
6/14/2025
6/15/2025
6/15/2025
6/14/2025
6/15/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/15/2025
6/15/2025
6/15/2025
6/15/2025
6/14/2025
6/15/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/15/2025
6/14/2025
6/15/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/15/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/15/2025
6/15/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/15/2025
6/14/2025
6/15/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/15/2025
6/15/2025
6/15/2025
6/14/2025
6/15/2025
6/14/2025
6/15/2025
6/15/2025
6/15/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/15/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/15/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/15/2025
6/15/2025
6/15/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/15/2025
6/15/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025

rider horse_registered_name
Allison Storts Famous Top Gun
Austyn Hartwig Hot Rodding Beau

Austyn Hartwig Hot Rodding Beau
Bailey Lindberg Dun it with a fancy face
Beth Harrison ~ Marmaduke

Beth Harrison ~ Marmaduke

Beth Harrison ~ Marmaduke

Beth Harrison ~ Marmaduke

Cindy Bridges  Request Badger

Cindy Bridges  Request Badger
Cindy Jessen ElectrisGunsASmokin
Cindy Jessen ElectrisGunsASmokin
Cindy Jessen ElectrisGunsASmokin
Cindy Jessen  ElectrisGunsASmokin
Cindy Jessen ElectrisGunsASmokin
Courtney Black SGT Faith Warrior
Courtney Schude Darkadillac

Courtney Schude Darkadillac

Courtney Schude Darkadillac

Courtney Schude Darkadillac

Courtney Schude Darkadillac

Courtney Schude Darkadillac

Courtney Schude Darkadillac

Courtney Schude Darkadillac

Crystal Hartwig  Stash

Crystal Hartwig  Stash

Crystal Hartwig  Stash

Crystal Hartwig  Stash

Elisha Zellner  Big sky vatti

Garland Burdock Bounder

Garland Burdock Bounder

Garland Burdock Bounder

Garland Burdock Bounder

Garland Burdock Bounder

Garland Burdock Bounder

Garland Burdock Bounder

Garland Burdock Bounder

Worthy Of The Jewels
Worthy Of The Jewels

Reddy for Honor

Hannah Block
Hannah Block
Jennifer Jones
Jennifer Jones  Reddy for Honor

Jennifer Jones  Smooth Eazy

Jennifer Storts  Sas is on Firewater
Jennifer Storts  Robin Dat Dry Fire
Karen Richter  Turkey By The Bridge
Karen Richter  Taking Flight

Karen Richter  Taking Flight

Karen Richter  Taking Flight

Karen Richter  Taking Flight

Karen Richter  Turkey By The Bridge
Turkey By The Bridge
Turkey By The Bridge
Kay Glenn Kays Hollywood pearl
Kaytie Henricks Stretford End
Kaytie Henricks Stretford End

Lindsey Moughle Lil Frosty Royal

Karen Richter
Karen Richter

Lindsey Moughle Lil Frosty Royal

Lindsey Moughle Lil Frosty Royal

Madelyn Davidse There Goes Tokyo
Madelyn Davidse There Goes Tokyo

Rachel Paakaula JUDGE CASHES DESIGN
Rachel Paakaula JUDGE CASHES DESIGN
Rachel Paakaula JUDGE CASHES DESIGN
Rachel Paakaula JUDGE CASHES DESIGN
Rachel Paakaula JUDGE CASHES DESIGN
Rachel Paakaula JUDGE CASHES DESIGN
Rachel Paakaula JUDGE CASHES DESIGN
Rachel Paakaula JUDGE CASHES DESIGN
TR Tac

TR Tac

Rhonda Turner Why Rascal

Shannon Prater Cool Smart N Gold
Shannon Prater Cool Smart N Gold
Shawna Leslie

Reggie Lee
Reggie Lee

Zee | Hope For Cash
Shawna Leslie  Zee | Hope For Cash
Shawna Leslie  Zee | Hope For Cash
Shawna Leslie  Zee | Hope For Cash

Taylinn Dimmitt  Whizkey Dreamin

W W WA WWA O W

W W WNN®W®WWN =2 2 A a2 0g0 g0 A A S a0 a s A a AN S WS WS A

W NN AN A AN D2 a3 noo

place

TN N 2 Do NN W

A WA WAN®WOSRWONO-=HONWHREOD®WOA-ANSIDEGIN®N-=2 O W= O

NN

NN RO

® 2N G a AN NN

time

P-4
5

z z
33

P4
5

z z
35

NT
NT

NT

18.703
20.448
20.448
18.708
19.035
18.828
18.828
19.035
18.778
18.778
18.827

18.827

26.99
18.22
18.974
18.974
18.22
18.974
18.974
18.22
18.22
22.748
21.062
22.748
21.062
18.814
20.54
20.16
20.16
20.54
20.54
20.54
20.16
20.16
21.37
21.37
19.477
19.477
17.784
18.438
18.703
18.886
18.95
18.95
18.504
18.504
18.926
18.886
18.926

21.521
21.521
18.417
18.417
18.417
19.213
19.213
18.172
18.172
18.324
18.324
18.324
18.172
18.172
18.324
18.778

18.076

19.413

19.413

18.237

purse
$75.00

$49.00

$42.00

$104.00
$110.00

$466.00
$82.00

$65.00
$30.00

$43.00

$36.00
$180.00

$82.00
$74.00

$75.00

$43.00

$40.00

$29.00
$60.00

$40.00
$98.00
$131.00

$329.00

$54.00

fee

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00



Sunday - OBRA 1000 - 1st Go 6/14/2025 Taylinn Dimmitt  Whizkey Dreamin 1 1 18.237 $54.00 $3.00
$237.00



