FRBR TWISTED FATHER'S DAY CLASSIC	race_date	rider	horse_registered_name	division	place time	•	purse	fee
Saturday 5D Open - \$750 Added - 1st Go	6/14/2025	Allison Storts	Famous Top Gun	3	3	18.703	\$75.00	\$3.00
Sunday 5D Open - \$100 Added - Roll Only - 2nd Go	6/15/2025	Austyn Hartwig	Hot Rodding Beau	5	2	20.448	\$49.00	\$3.0
Sunday 5D Open - \$2500 added - 1st Go	6/15/2025	Austyn Hartwig	Hot Rodding Beau	5	7	20.448		\$3.0
Sunday - OBRA 1000 - 1st Go	6/14/2025	Bailey Lindberg	Dun it with a fancy face	1	2	18.708	\$42.00	\$3.0
Sunday 5D Open - \$100 Added - Roll Only - 2nd Go		Beth Harrison	Marmaduke	4	1	19.035	\$104.00	\$3.0
Saturday 5D Open - \$100 Added - 2nd Go - Roll Only		Beth Harrison	Marmaduke	3	1	18.828	\$110.00	\$3.0
Saturday 5D Open - \$750 Added - 1st Go		Beth Harrison	Marmaduke	3	11	18.828	ψσ.σ	\$3.0
Sunday 5D Open - \$2500 added - 1st Go		Beth Harrison	Marmaduke	4	1	19.035	\$466.00	\$3.0
				3	2	18.778	\$82.00	
Sunday 5D Open - \$100 Added - Roll Only - 2nd Go		Cindy Bridges	Request Badger		7		\$62.00	\$3.0
Sunday 5D Open - \$2500 added - 1st Go		Cindy Bridges	Request Badger	3		18.778		\$3.0
Sunday 5D Open - \$2500 added - 1st Go		Cindy Jessen	ElectrisGunsASmokin	3	11	18.827		\$3.0
Saturday - OBRA 3500 - 1st Go		Cindy Jessen	ElectrisGunsASmokin		NT			\$3.0
Sunday 5D Open - \$100 Added - Roll Only - 2nd Go		Cindy Jessen	ElectrisGunsASmokin	3	3	18.827		\$3.0
Saturday 5D Open - \$750 Added - 1st Go	6/14/2025	Cindy Jessen	ElectrisGunsASmokin		NT			\$3.0
Saturday 5D Open - \$100 Added - 2nd Go - Roll Only	6/14/2025	Cindy Jessen	ElectrisGunsASmokin		NT			\$3.0
Saturday - OBRA 1000 - 1st Go	6/14/2025	Courtney Black	SGT Faith Warrior	1	5	26.99		\$3.0
Saturday - OBRA 1000 - 1st Go	6/14/2025	Courtney Schude	Darkadillac	1	1	18.22	\$65.00	\$3.0
Sunday - OBRA 1000 - 1st Go	6/14/2025	Courtney Schude	Darkadillac	1	3	18.974	\$30.00	\$3.0
Sunday 5D Open - \$100 Added - Roll Only - 2nd Go	6/15/2025	Courtney Schude	Darkadillac	3	5	18.974		\$3.0
Saturday - OBRA 3500/1000 Combined - 2nd Go		Courtney Schude		1	1	18.22	\$43.00	\$3.0
Sunday 5D Open - \$2500 added - 1st Go		Courtney Schude		3	13	18.974		\$3.0
Sunday - OBRA 1000 - 2nd Go		Courtney Schude		1	2	18.974	\$36.00	\$3.0
Saturday 5D Open - \$750 Added - 1st Go		Courtney Schude		2	3	18.22	\$180.00	\$3.0
Saturday 5D Open - \$750 Added - 1st Go Saturday 5D Open - \$100 Added - 2nd Go - Roll Only		Courtney Schude		1	2	18.22	φ100.00	\$3.0
		-						
Sunday - OBRA 1000 - 2nd Go		Crystal Hartwig		1	5	22.748		\$3.0
Saturday - OBRA 1000 - 1st Go		Crystal Hartwig		1	4	21.062		\$3.0
Sunday - OBRA 1000 - 1st Go		, ,	Stash	1	7	22.748		\$3.0
Saturday - OBRA 3500/1000 Combined - 2nd Go		, ,	Stash	1	4	21.062		\$3.0
Sunday 5D Open - \$2500 added - 1st Go	6/15/2025	Elisha Zellner	Big sky vatti	3	10	18.814		\$3.0
Saturday - OBRA 1000 - 1st Go	6/14/2025	Garland Burdock	Bounder	1	3	20.54		\$3.0
Sunday - OBRA 1000 - 1st Go	6/14/2025	Garland Burdock	Bounder	1	6	20.16		\$3.0
Sunday - OBRA 1000 - 2nd Go	6/14/2025	Garland Burdock	Bounder	1	4	20.16		\$3.0
Saturday - OBRA 3500/1000 Combined - 2nd Go	6/14/2025	Garland Burdock	Bounder	1	3	20.54		\$3.0
Saturday 5D Open - \$100 Added - 2nd Go - Roll Only	6/14/2025	Garland Burdock	Bounder	5	2	20.54		\$3.0
Saturday 5D Open - \$750 Added - 1st Go	6/14/2025	Garland Burdock	Bounder	5	6	20.54		\$3.0
Sunday 5D Open - \$2500 added - 1st Go	6/15/2025	Garland Burdock	Bounder	5	4	20.16	\$82.00	\$3.0
Sunday 5D Open - \$100 Added - Roll Only - 2nd Go	6/15/2025	Garland Burdock	Bounder	5	1	20.16	\$74.00	\$3.0
Saturday 5D Open - \$750 Added - 1st Go		Hannah Block	Worthy Of The Jewels	5	10	21.37	7	\$3.0
Saturday - OBRA 3500 - 1st Go		Hannah Block	Worthy Of The Jewels	1	2	21.37		\$3.0
Sunday 5D Open - \$2500 added - 1st Go			Reddy for Honor	4	10	19.477		\$3.0
· · · ·		Jennifer Jones	•	1	3	19.477		\$3.0
Sunday - OBRA 1000 - 2nd Go			Reddy for Honor					
Sunday 5D Open - \$100 Added - Roll Only - 2nd Go		Jennifer Jones	Smooth Eazy	1	4	17.784		\$3.0
Saturday 5D Open - \$750 Added - 1st Go		Jennifer Storts	Sas is on Firewater	2	9	18.438		\$3.0
Saturday 5D Open - \$750 Added - 1st Go		Jennifer Storts	Robin Dat Dry Fire	3	3	18.703	\$75.00	\$3.0
Saturday 5D Open - \$100 Added - 2nd Go - Roll Only		Karen Richter	Turkey By The Bridge	3	2	18.886		\$3.0
Saturday 5D Open - \$750 Added - 1st Go	6/14/2025	Karen Richter	Taking Flight	3	15	18.95		\$3.0
Saturday 5D Open - \$100 Added - 2nd Go - Roll Only	6/14/2025	Karen Richter	Taking Flight	3	3	18.95		\$3.0
Sunday 5D Open - \$2500 added - 1st Go	6/15/2025	Karen Richter	Taking Flight	2	14	18.504		\$3.0
Sunday 5D Open - \$100 Added - Roll Only - 2nd Go	6/15/2025	Karen Richter	Taking Flight	2	3	18.504		\$3.0
Sunday 5D Open - \$100 Added - Roll Only - 2nd Go	6/15/2025	Karen Richter	Turkey By The Bridge	3	4	18.926		\$3.0
Saturday 5D Open - \$750 Added - 1st Go	6/14/2025	Karen Richter	Turkey By The Bridge	3	12	18.886		\$3.0
Sunday 5D Open - \$2500 added - 1st Go			Turkey By The Bridge	3	12	18.926		\$3.0
Saturday 5D Open - \$750 Added - 1st Go		Kay Glenn	Kays Hollywood pearl		NT			\$3.0
Sunday 5D Open - \$2500 added - 1st Go		Kaytie Henricks		5	10	21.521		\$3.0
Sunday 5D Open - \$100 Added - Roll Only - 2nd Go		Kaytie Henricks		5	4	21.521		\$3.0
Sunday 5D Open - \$2500 added - 1st Go		Lindsey Moughle		2	12	18.417		\$3.0
Sunday - OBRA 3500 - 1st Go								
•		Lindsey Moughle		1	2	18.417		\$3.0
Sunday - OBRA 3500 - 2nd Go - Roll Only		Lindsey Moughle		1	2	18.417		\$3.0
Saturday - OBRA 1000 - 1st Go			There Goes Tokyo	1	2	19.213	\$43.00	\$3.0
Saturday 5D Open - \$750 Added - 1st Go		-	There Goes Tokyo	4	5	19.213		\$3.0
Sunday - OBRA 3500 - 2nd Go - Roll Only			JUDGE CASHES DESIGN	1	1	18.172	\$40.00	\$3.0
Sunday 5D Open - \$2500 added - 1st Go	6/15/2025	Rachel Paakaula	JUDGE CASHES DESIGN	2	7	18.172		\$3.0
Saturday - OBRA 3500/1000 - 2ND Go	6/14/2025	Rachel Paakaula	JUDGE CASHES DESIGN	1	1	18.324	\$29.00	\$3.0
Saturday - OBRA 3500 - 1st Go	6/14/2025	Rachel Paakaula	JUDGE CASHES DESIGN	1	1	18.324	\$60.00	\$3.0
Saturday 5D Open - \$750 Added - 1st Go	6/14/2025	Rachel Paakaula	JUDGE CASHES DESIGN	2	5	18.324		\$3.0
Sunday - OBRA 3500 - 1st Go	6/14/2025	Rachel Paakaula	JUDGE CASHES DESIGN	1	1	18.172	\$40.00	\$3.0
Sunday 5D Open - \$100 Added - Roll Only - 2nd Go			JUDGE CASHES DESIGN	2	2	18.172	\$98.00	\$3.0
Saturday 5D Open - \$100 Added - 2nd Go - Roll Only			JUDGE CASHES DESIGN	2	1	18.324	\$131.00	\$3.0
Saturday 5D Open - \$750 Added - 1st Go		Reggie Lee	TR Tac	3	8	18.778	, 250	\$3.0
Sunday 5D Open - \$2500 added - 1st Go		Reggie Lee	TR Tac		NT	0		\$3.0
Sunday 5D Open - \$2500 added - 1st Go								\$3.0
		Rhonda Turner	•	_	NT 2	40.070	6000.00	
Sunday 5D Open - \$2500 added - 1st Go			Cool Smart N Gold	2	3	18.076	\$329.00	\$3.0
Saturday 5D Open - \$750 Added - 1st Go			Cool Smart N Gold		NT			\$3.0
Saturday 5D Open - \$750 Added - 1st Go			Zee I Hope For Cash		NT			\$3.0
Sunday 5D Open - \$2500 added - 1st Go			Zee I Hope For Cash	4	8	19.413		\$3.0
Sunday 5D Open - \$100 Added - Roll Only - 2nd Go	6/15/2025	Shawna Leslie	Zee I Hope For Cash	4	4	19.413		\$3.0
Saturday 5D Open - \$100 Added - 2nd Go - Roll Only	6/14/2025	Shawna Leslie	Zee I Hope For Cash		NT			\$3.0
Sunday - OBRA 1000 - 2nd Go	0/4.4/0005	T !: D: '!!	Whizkey Dreamin	1	1	18.237	\$54.00	\$3.0

Sunday - OBRA 1000 - 1st Go	6/14/2025 Taylinn Dimmitt	Whizkey Dreamin	1	1	18.237	\$54.00	\$3.00
							\$237.00